
 
26th August   

 
Tuesday 

 
School re-opens.  
Normal classes resume for all.   
 

 
25th September  

 
Thursday 

 
Open Evening, Incoming 1st Years 
(2026/2027) 4.45PM – 7PM 
 

29th September Monday No Classes – school closed. 
 

 
9th October 

 
Thursday 

6th Year PTM, 4.15 – 6.45PM 
(Classes finish @ 3.25PM for all students) 
 

 
27th –31st October 

 
Monday - 
Friday 
 

 
Mid-term Break – school closed. 
 
 

  

3rd November 
 
Monday 

 
Normal Classes resume for all. 
 

 
20th November 

 
Thursday 

3rd Year PTM (4.15-6.45PM)  
(Classes finish @ 3.25PM for all students) 

4th December Thursday 2nd Year PTM, 4.15 – 6.45PM 
(Classes finish @ 3.25PM for all students) 

10th December Wednesday Staff Training Day – No Classes.  

15th -19th December Mon - Fri   Christmas Exams  

22nd Dec – 2nd Jan 2025 Mon – Fri x 
2 weeks 

School Closed for Christmas Holidays 
 

5th January Monday School re-opens - Normal Classes resume 
for all. 

15th January Thursday Staff Training Day – No Classes 
 

22nd January  Thursday 5th Year PTM (4.15-6.45PM) 
(Classes finish @ 3.25PM for all students) 

2nd  February Monday  Bank Holiday - School closed.  
 

3rd Feb – 13th 
February 

Tuesday – Friday x 
2 weeks 

Mock Exams for 3rd & 6th Year (incl LCA) 
students  

5th February Thursday 1st Year PTM (4.15-6.45PM) 
(Classes finish @ 3.25PM for all students) 

16th – 20th 
February 

Mon-Fri Mid-term Break – school closed. 
 

23rd  February Monday School re-opens – Normal classes resume 
for all.  
 

 

MARCH/APRIL 2026 

16th March Monday No Classes – school closed.  
 

17th March Tuesday Public Holiday – school closed.  
 

18th March  Wednesday Staff Training Day - No classes.   
 

30th March – 10th 
April 

Mon – Fri x 2 Easter Holidays – school closed.  
 

13th April Monday School re-opens – Normal classes resume 
for all  

MAY/JUNE 2026 

4th  May Monday Public Holiday – school closed.  
 

25th May – 29h 
May 

Monday -Friday Summer Exams  
 

 


